320 Boston Post Road Weston MA 02493
www.omidcenter.com

-
SATUODAY

Weekly Saturday Program: November 23, 2019 at 6:30 PM

Program:
6:30-6:50
6:50-7:20
7:20-8:20
8:20-8:30
8:30-8:35
8:35-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30

Prayer

Quran Recitation

Lecture by Dr. Hossein Alizadeh on Tafsir of Verses 30-40 of Surah Yaseen (in Farsi)
Question and Answer

Dua

Potluck Dinner and Potluck Dessert

Cleanup of the hall

End of Program


http://www.omidcenter.com/

