



Weekly Saturday Program: November 23, 2019 at 6:30 PM

Program:

i ogi ami.	
6:30-6:50	Prayer
6:50-7:20	Quran Recitation
7:20-8:20	Lecture by Dr. Hossein Alizadeh on Tafsir of Verses 30-40 of Surah Yaseen (in Farsi)
8:20-8:30	Question and Answer
8:30-8:35	Dua
8:35-9:15	Potluck Dinner and Potluck Dessert
9:15-9:30	Cleanup of the hall
9:30	End of Program